
                 บริษัท  ไทยโพลอีะคริลคิ  จ ำกดั (มหำชน) 

                             THAI POLY ACRYLIC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 
TPA 033/2014 
 

December 9, 2014 
 

Subject  TRADITIONAL (PUBLIC) HOLIDAYS 2015 
 
To : Managing Director 
       The Stock Exchange of Thailand 
 
1 Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day 
2 Friday 2 January Substitution for New Year’s Day 
3 Saturday 3 January Substitution for New Year’s Day 
4 Saturday 11 April Substitution for Songkran Festival Day 
5 Monday 13 April Songkran Festival Day  
6 Tuesday 14 April Songkran Festival Day 
7 Wednesday 15 April  Songkran Festival Day 
8 Friday 1 May National Labor Day 
9 Monday 1 June Wisakha Bucha Day 
10 Wednesday 12 August H.M. The Queen’s Birthday 
11 Saturday 5 December H.M. The King’s Birthday 
12 Wednesday  30 December Substitution for New Year’s Eve. 
13 Thursday 31 December New Year’s Eve. 
 
Please be informed accordingly. 
 

Respectfully yours 
 
 
 
        (  MR. Chate  Pattanakul ) 
            Managing Director  

 


